

Part-A, Durgam to Sahjanva via Akshaypur

①

MMGSY-WB-20-Bardoloi

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BARCUT DIVISION

Kadua SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No-1942

Rs 4922554 = 00

Rs 4873195 = 00

56/MB/2021-22
Gadimulla Interlocked

4th ON A/c Bill
ABSTRACT OF COST
 Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work — Const. of Road					
from Ohangama to Sahana					
via Lakshypur.					
Agency — Gajamattia Infrastructure					
Private Limited.					
Agr. NO. — 56 MBD/2021-22					
Date of Commencement — 24.12.2021					
Date of Completion — 23.06.2023					
Date of Entry — 5/5/23 to					
20/6/23					
1.) Plr & fixing of					
Benchmark pillars —					
4.0 Nos wide TMB Pg (50)					
4236.98					16948.00
@ Rs. 4305.24/each — RA					17221.00
2.) Reference pillars —					
12.0 Nos wide TMB Pg (50)					
1948.74					23385.00
@ Rs. 1980.81/each — RA					23770.00
3.) clearing and grubbing					
Road land —					
2.10 Ha. wide TMB Pg (50)					
53027.71					111358.00
@ Rs. 53879.81/Ha — RA					113148.00
4.) Excavation for roadway					
in Soil using —					
7.72 m ³ wide TMB Pg (62)					
@ Rs. 74.22/m ³ — RA					575.00
5/6 Const. of concrete					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
47/74) Plr and logging floor media					
36.93 m ³ wide TMB by (68)					
@ Rs. 3512.59/m ³ — Rs. 129720.00					
48/75) Plr and logging Rce					
M20 in Super Structure					
30.79 m ³ wide TMB by (67)					
32.94 m ³ wide TMB by (58)					
63.73 m ³					
@ Rs. 7706.82/m ³ — Rs. 491156.00					
49/76) 8/F/P HYSD bar					
for Super Structure					
3.404 mt wide TMB by (53)					
3.396 mt wide TMB by (69)					
6.800 mt					
@ Rs. 49446.33/mt — Rs. 336235.00					
50/77) Parapet Construction					
RCC M20 in Subst					
3.36 m ³ wide TMB by (69)					
@ Rs. 6553.55/m ³ — Rs. 22020.00					
					Rs. 1,97,43,629.00
Add 1% L. Cess — (F) Rs. 1,97,43,629.00					
Add 12% G.S.T. (F) Rs. 23,69,235.00					
					Rs. 22,31,03,000.00
Add S. Fee @ 10% of material. — Rs. 1,90,942.00					
					Rs. 2,25,06,242.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Rs. 2,25,012.42.00

Less previous pay

- interest (Rs.) 19,52,029.00

Rs. 1,05,49,213.00

~~20/6/20~~
~~20/6/20~~
~~20/6/20~~
~~20/6/20~~

~~20/6/20~~
~~20/6/20~~
~~20/6/20~~
~~20/6/20~~

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Barsoi

Material statement up to date

1) 6/week - 903.32m³

@ Rs 33.0/m³ - Rs. 29810.00

2) Sub-grade and earthwork

Shoulders - 4872.0m³

@ Rs 33.0/m³ - Rs 160776.00

3) Gr. & B. - 1563.27m³

(i) 53 to 9.5mm - 937.96

@ Rs 516.42/m³ - Rs 484382.00

(ii) 9.5 to 2.36mm - 375.18m³

@ Rs 411.33/m³ - Rs 154323.00

(iii) 2.36mm Below - 56.78m³

@ Rs 185.94/m³ - Rs 1,04,643.00

4) WBM Gr-2 - 769.79m³

(i) 53mm to 22.40mm - 769.79m³